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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:11:49PM

Assembly District 65

 2,172 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 243 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,434 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,434 

 1,616 HAROLD A ADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 534 HAROLD A ADLER (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ADA CODDINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MCCAUGHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN JANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW KEISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ISAACS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA SUE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK YODGAROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENCA WEISSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 H.A. ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE PERITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY P. BURACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN JOCKERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRA VIZCAINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRIE DIRKSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE A CONELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE A CONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIE KLEINBART (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,181 

Unrecorded  253 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:11:49PM

Assembly District 68

 1,004 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 105 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 11 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,120 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,120 

 700 HAROLD A ADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 62 HAROLD A ADLER (REPUBLICAN)

 1 LENNARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARION RAGLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOEL LEADER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  765 

Unrecorded  355 

Assembly District 73

 1,134 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 96 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,234 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,234 

 777 HAROLD A ADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 272 HAROLD A ADLER (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ANETTE FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KITAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERSON BARRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERMAN CAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL TENZER (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN NOSAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY J WALTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,062 

Unrecorded  172 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:11:49PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 4,310 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 444 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 34 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,788 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,788 

 3,093 HAROLD A ADLER (DEMOCRATIC)

 868 HAROLD A ADLER (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ADA CODDINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANETTE FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MCCAUGHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN JANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW KEISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ISAACS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA SUE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK YODGAROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KITAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENCA WEISSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERSON BARRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 H.A. ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERMAN CAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE PERITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIER HAYES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY P. BURACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN JOCKERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRA VIZCAINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA LANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNARD MCNEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRIE DIRKSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARION RAGLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE A CONELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE A CONNELLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL TENZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIE KLEINBART (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO FIRST/LAST NAME (WRITE-IN)

 6 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2011 - 11/08/2011

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/28/2011  5:11:49PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 NOEL LEADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN NOSAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY J WALTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,008 

Unrecorded  780 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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